8
8Pilo
t D
evices
Typ
e CBK 22mm
8.34                                                                                                                                                                                      Low Voltage Products & Systems
AC 1000 - 11/03                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
Lamp modules — operator mounted
 Item Voltage Catalog List
   number price
  Full voltage type           CBK-LMF             $  17.50
  Resistor type
       120V/60V                   CBK-LMR1
       240V/120V                 CBK-LMR2               21.50
       24V2                          CBK-LMR24
       120V/24V3                CBK-LMLED
  Transformer type
       120V/6V                     CBK-LT1
       240V/6V                     CBK-LT2
       380V/6V                     CBK-LT3
       480V/6V                     CBK-LT4                   35.00
       120V/24V                   CBK-LT124
       240V/24V                   CBK-LT224
       380V/24V                   CBK-LT324
       480V/24V                   CBK-LT424
CBK-LMF
CBK-LT1
1  Price includes operator only. Lamp modules, lamp bulbs, transformers and contact blocks must be ordered separately from the above tables.  Two button pushbuttons are complete except for lamp
modules, lamp bulbs, transformers and contact blocks which should be ordered as separate components. EX: To order a start/stop operator with a red 120V full voltage pilot light:
  • CBK-2PIR                   $  31.00                • CBK-LB1             $  6.00
  • CBK-LMF                        17.50               • CBK-CB10              8.00
  • CBK-LB1                           6.00                • CBK-CB01              8.00
                                         TOTAL                                            $  70.50
2  Designed for electronic circuits. The resistor limits the making current and prevents disturbances in the circuit. 24V fi lament lamp bulb required.
3  Designed for LED 24V bulbs.
4  Use with red, yellow and clear lenses only. For 120VAC, consult factory.
Protective boot
                                                                                                       Catalog                     List
                                      Item                                                          number                    price
          Flush boot for two button operator                    CBK-XB2                $ 8
          Green                                      G                       CBK-2LG
          Red                                         R                       CBK-2LR               $ 2.40          Yellow                                      Y                       CBK-2LY
          Clear                                       C                       CBK-2LC
                Color                                   Catalog. no.                         Catalog                    List
                                                                 suffi x                              number                   price
★ Lens insert colors
 Item Voltage Catalog List
   number price
                                                Filament
        Filament         Neon
                                                6 VAC/DC                  CBK-LB6
                                                12 VAC/DC                CBK-LB12
                                                24 VAC/DC                CBK-LB24
                                                30 VAC/DC                CBK-LB30
                                                48 VAC/DC                CBK-LB48               $  6
                                                60 VAC/DC                CBK-LB60
                                                130 VAC/DC              CBK-LB1
                                                Neon 4
                                                220 VAC                     CBK-LBN2
LED bulbs                                      Standard
                                               Red
                                                12 VDC                      CBK-LBD12R        $ 27
                                                24 VAC/DC                CBK-LBD8R            15
                                                48 VAC/VDC              CBK-LBD48R           21
                                                60VAC/VDC               CBK-LBD60R           21
                                                110-130 VAC/DC       CBK-LBD13R           21
                                                120 VAC                     CBK-LBD1R             15
                                                230 VAC                     CBK-LBD2R             21
                                               Green
                                                12 VDC                      CBK-LBD12G           27
                                                24 VAC/DC                CBK-LBD8G             15
                                                48 VAC/VDC              CBK-LBD48G           21
                                                60VAC/VDC               CBK-LBD60G           21
                                                110-130 VAC/DC       CBK-LBD13G           21
                                                120 VAC                     CBK-LBD1G             15
                                                230 VAC                     CBK-LBD2G             21
                                               Yellow
                                                12 VDC                      CBK-LBD12Y            27
                                                24 VAC/DC                CBK-LBD8Y              15
                                                48 VAC/VDC              CBK-LBD48Y            21
                                                60VAC/VDC               CBK-LBD60Y            21
                                                110-130 VAC/DC       CBK-LBD13Y            21
                                                120 VAC                     CBK-LBD1Y              15
                                                230 VAC                     CBK-LBD2Y              21
                                               Blue
                                                12 VDC                      CBK-LBD12L            32
                                                24 VAC/DC                CBK-LBD8L              18
                                                48 VAC/VDC              CBK-LBD48L            21
                                                60VAC/VDC               CBK-LBD60L            21
                                                110-130 VAC/DC       CBK-LBD13L            28
                                                120 VAC                     CBK-LBD1L              18
                                                230 VAC                     CBK-LBD2L              24
                                               White
                                                12 VDC                      CBK-LBD12W           32
                                                24 VAC/DC                CBK-LBD8W             18
                                                48 VAC/VDC              CBK-LBD48W           21
                                                60VAC/VDC               CBK-LBD60W           21
                                                110-130 VAC/DC       CBK-LBD13W           28
                                                120 VAC                     CBK-LBD1W             18
                                                230 VAC                     CBK-LBD2W             24
                                                Flashing
                                                Red 24 VDC              CBK-LBDRF
                                                Green 24 VDC           CBK-LBDGF             20
                                                Yellow 24 VDC           CBK-LBDYF
      CBK-LB6    CBK-LBN1
Lamp bulbs
CBK-LBD1R
Illuminated
Two button pushbuttons
Momentary
Discount schedule CA